TROX HESCO Schweiz AG
Walderstrasse 125
Postfach 455
CH - 8630 Rüti /ZH
Tel. +41 (0)55 250 71 11
Fax +41 (0)55 250 73 10

7
Order Details
Order codes
Order examples
10 off BG  F S 30 -MR / 950×95
20 off BG  U G 36 / 1050×195 / P1 / RAL9010
Type
Floor grille
U = U frame
F = Flachprofil
G = straight blades
S = inclined blades
30 = without slide damper
36 = with countercurrent flaps
0 = without masonry
  frame (Standard)
-MR = with masonry frame
B × H
Nominal dimensions
0 = colourless anodised according
  to E0-VSA2001) (Standard)
P1 = Powder coated according to
  RAL... (other RAL colours and
  brilliance on request)
S2 = anodised according to E0-...
  (EURAS or VSA-Standard
  possible)
No details for standard products